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SPARE PARTS LISTR600

SPARE PARTS

Ifspare parts otherthanthose recommended by RAIS are xx: optional colour code
used, the warranty is void. All interchangeable parts can
be purchased as spare parts fromyour RAIS/attika dealer.
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[tem no.
11-0000-100190
11-0000-100290xx
11-0000-2601xx
11-0000-2602xx
11-0000-5003
11-0000-5004
11-0000-5005
1711790
11-0000-2201
11-0000-2202

140101xx
140102xx

140102xx
140107xx

140102xx
140107xx

140106xx

Description

Glass door

Classic door

Classic side panel - Left mounted

Classic side panel - Right mounted

Outer glass - Left side

Outer glass - Right side

Inner glass for body - IR coated

Damper

Combustion chamber lining kit - Three-sided model
Combustion chamber lining kit - Front- / corner model

Cover - Three-sided model

Cover - Corner model (left)

Cover - Corner model (right)

Cover - Front model






