



R600

SPARE PARTS (ENGLISH)

**RAIS®**  
ART  OF FIRE

**SPARE PARTS LIST R600**

If spare parts other than those recommended by RAIS are used, the warranty is void. All interchangeable parts can be purchased as spare parts from your RAIS/attika dealer.

xx: optional colour code

Pos.	Quantity	Item no.	Description
1	1	11-0000-100190	Glass door
2	1	11-0000-100290xx	Classic door
3	1	11-0000-2601xx	Classic side panel - Left mounted
4	1	11-0000-2602xx	Classic side panel - Right mounted
5	1	11-0000-5003	Outer glass - Left side
6	1	11-0000-5004	Outer glass - Right side
7	2	11-0000-5005	Inner glass for body - IR coated
8	1	1711790	Damper
9	1	11-0000-2201	Combustion chamber lining kit - Three-sided model
10	1	11-0000-2202	Combustion chamber lining kit - Front- / corner model
11	2	140101xx	Cover - Three-sided model
	2	140102xx	
12	1	140102xx	Cover - Corner model (left)
	1	140107xx	
13	1	140102xx	Cover - Corner model (right)
	1	140107xx	
14	1	140106xx	Cover - Front model

# SPARE PARTS

## SPARE PARTS DRAWING R600

